238
0,16 - 32 A
MPE25-0,16 004648001 0.16 0,1-0,16 1.9 322 1
MPE25-0,25 004648002 0.25 0,16-0,25 3 322 1
MPE25-0,40 004648003 0.4 0,25-0,4 4,8 322 1
MPE25-0,63 004648004 0.63 0,4-0,63 7,5 322 1
MPE25-1,0 004648005 1 0,63-1,0 12 322 1
MPE25-1,6 004648006 1.6 1,0-1,6 19 322 1
MPE25-2,5 004648007 2.5 1,6-2,5 30 322 1
MPE25-4,0 004648008 4 2,5-4,0 48 322 1
MPE25-6,3 004648009 6.3 4,0-6,3 75 322 1
MPE25-10 004648010 10 6,3-10 120 322 1
MPE25-16 004648011 16 10-16 190 322 1
MPE25-20 004648012 20 16-20 240 322 1
MPE25-25 004648013 25 20-25 300 322 1
MPE25-32 004648014 32 25-32 384 322 1
ACBFE-11 004648021 1, 1 20 1
13
14
21

Rated current
 Motor protective circuit breaker MPE25
Type Code No.
Operational
inst. current
Iu (A)
Setting overl.
release
Ir (A)
Short-circuit
release
Irm (A)
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
Front mountable auxiliary contact block, the 45mm widths - MPE remain unchanged
Type Code No. Wiring diagram
Auxiliary
contacts
NO, NC
Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Advantages
n  With overload and short circuit protection
n  Fixed short circuit release 13 x Iu
n  With phase-failure sensitivity according to IEC/EN 60947-4-1
n  With temperature compensation
n  Can be used as main switch
n  MPE25 up to 10A at 400/415V are self-protected
n   MPE25 above 10A provide a breaking capacity of 50kA at
400/415V according to IEC/EN 60947-2
Motor protective circuit breakers MPE 25
Technical data on page
Example of MPE con�guration:
ET
IC
O
N
BIE.indb   238 22. 02. 2019   15:33:18
296
IEC/EN 60 947
°C  -50 ... +80
°C  -20 ... +70
°C  -20 ... +35
IP20
IP20
g 15
m 2000
mm2 1 x (1,5 ... 6) / 2 x (1,5 ... 6)
mm2 2 x (1,5 ... 6) / 2 x (1,5 ... 6)
Nm 2,0…2,5
Nm 1,0…1,25
kV 6
III/3
V 690
A
Hz 50/60
W 5 (MPE25-0,1 - MPE25-0,63)
W 6 (MPE25-1 - MPE25-6,3)
W 7 (MPE25-10)
W 8 (MPE25-16 - MPE25-25)
W 10 (MPE25-32)
Ops. 100.000
Ops./h 15
°C  -20 ... +60
x Iu 0,6 - 1
x Iu 12
IEC/EN 60 947-4-1
kV 6
III/3
V 690 (250 -> ACBFE…)
Ie A 6 (2 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 4 (0,5 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 3 (0 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 2 (0 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 2 (1 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 0.5 (0,15 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 0.5 (0 -> ACBFE)
Ie A 0.25 (0 -> ACBFE)
Umin = 17V, Imin = 5mA
A 10
mm2 1 x (0,5 ... 2,5) / 2 x (0,5 ... 2,5)
Technical data